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888-700-5693  Fax 530-223-1086                                                       
                          americancareertraining@yahoo.com 

 
 

PROGRAM PRICING, Revised Mar.2020 
Pricing and availability is subject To change 

 

 
A. Hours of  training 

1. 60  hours of behind the wheel training. 
2. 135 hours of observation and video instruction. 
3. 45 hours of classroom instruction. 

B. Assistance in gathering employment history information 
C.  Opportunities to meet with major trucking company recruiters 
D. Individual tutoring if necessary. 

 
 

COSTS - 160 Hour Course 
Course costs: 

Tuition: $4,210.00 
Registration: $ 10.00 
Equipment Fees:   $ 75.00 
Total: $4,295.00 

This includes:  
A. 160 hours of training 

1. 40 hours of behind the wheel training. 
2. 90 hours of observation and video instruction. 
3. 30 hours of classroom instruction. 

B. Assistance in gathering employment history information. 
C. Opportunities to meet with major trucking company recruiters. 
D. Individual tutoring if necessary. 

 

Additional Costs:  
DOT Physical: 
NIDA Drug Screen: 
Class A Permit 
Hazmat Endorsement 
STRF Fee 

 
$60.00 
$60.00 
$82.00 
$86.50 

$0.00 

 
 
 
 
COSTS - 240 Hour Course 
Course costs: 

Tuition: $ 6,210.00 
Registration: $ 10.00 
Equipment Fees:   $ 75.00 
Total: $ 6,295.00 

This includes: 
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Additional Costs:  
 DOT Physical: $60.00 
 NIDA Drug Screen: $60.00 
 Class A Permit $82.00 
 Hazmat Endorsement $86.50 
 STRF Fee $0.00 

 
 

COSTS - 320 Hour Course: 
Course Cost: 

 
 
 

This includes: 

Tuition: 
Registration: 
Equipment Fees: 
Total: 

$ 7,910.00 
10.00 
75.00 

$7,995.00 

A. 320 hours of training. 
1. 80 hours of behind the wheel training. 
2. 180 hours of observation and video instruction 
3. 60 hours of classroom instruction. 

B. Assistance in gathering employment history information. 
C. Opportunities to meet with major trucking company recruiters. 
D. Individual tutoring if necessary. 

 
Additional Costs:  

 DOT Physical: $60.00 
 NIDA Drug Screen: $60.00 
 Class A Permit: $82.00 
 Hazmat Endorsement: $86.50 
 STRFFee $0.00 

 
 

COSTS - 400 Hour Course: 
Course Cost: 

 
 
 

This includes: 

Tuition: 
Registration: 
Equipment Fees: 
Total: 

$ 11,910.00 
10.00 

  75.00 
$ 11,995.00 

A. 400 hours of training. 
B. Assistance in gathering employment history information. 
C. Opportunities to meet with major trucking company recruiters. 
D. Individual tutoring if necessary. 
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Additional Costs:   

 DOT Physical: NIDA $60.00 
 Drug Screen: $60.00 
 Class A Permit: $82.00 
 Hazmat Endorsement: $86.50 
 STRF Fee $0.00 
 
 
 
 

COSTS - 600 Hour Course: 
Course Cost: 

 
 
 

This includes: 

Tuition: 
Registration: 
Equipment Fees: 
Total: 

$ 15,910.00 
10.00 

  75.00 
$ 15,995.00 

A. 600 hours of training. 
B. Assistance in gathering employment history information. 
C. Opportunities to meet with major trucking company recruiters. 
D. Individual tutoring if necessary. 

 
Additional Costs:  

 DOT Physical: $60.00 
 NIDA Drug Screen: $60.00 
 Class A Permit: $82.00 
 Hazmat Endorsement: $86.50 
 STRF Fee $0.00 

 


