

AMERICAN CAREER TRAINING

8530 Commercial way Redding, CA 96002 888-700-5693 Fax 530-223-1086 americancareertraining@yahoo.com

COSTS - 160 Hour Course

Course costs:

Tuition:	\$4,210.00
Registration:	\$ 10.00
Equipment Fees:	\$ 75.00
Total:	\$4,295.00

This includes:

- A. 160 hours of training
 - 1. 40 hours of behind the wheel training.
 - 2 90 hours of observation and video instruction.
 - 3. 30 hours of classroom instruction.
- B. Assistance in gathering employment history information.
- C. Opportunities to meet with major trucking company recruiters.
- D. Individual tutoring if necessary.

Additional Costs:

DOT Physical:	\$60.00
NIDA Drug Screen:	\$60.00
Class A Permit	\$82.00
Hazmat Endorsement	\$86.50
STRF Fee	\$0.00

COSTS - 240 Hour Course

Course costs:

Tuition:	\$ 6,210.00
Registration:	\$ 10.00
Equipment Fees:	\$ 75.00
Total:	\$ 6,295.00

This includes:

- A. Hours of training
 - 1. 60 hours of behind the wheel training.
 - 2. 135 hours of observation and video instruction.
 - 3. 45 hours of classroom instruction.
- B. Assistance in gathering employment history information
- C. Opportunities to meet with major trucking company recruiters
- D. Individual tutoring if necessary.



AMERICAN CAREER TRAINING

8530 Commercial way Redding, CA 96002 888-700-5693 Fax 530-223-1086 americancareertraining@yahoo.com

Additional Costs:

DOT Physical:	\$60.00
NIDA Drug Screen:	\$60.00
Class A Permit	\$82.00
Hazmat Endorsement	\$86.50
STRF Fee	\$0.00

COSTS - 320 Hour Course:

Course Cost:

Tuition:	\$ 7,910.00
Registration:	10.00
Equipment Fees:	<u>75.00</u>
Total:	\$7,995.00

This includes:

- A. 320 hours of training.
 - 1. 80 hours of behind the wheel training.
 - 2 180 hours of observation and video instruction
 - 3. 60 hours of classroom instruction.
- B. Assistance in gathering employment history information.
- C. Opportunities to meet with major trucking company recruiters.
- D. Individual tutoring if necessary.

Additional Costs:

DOT Physical:	\$60.00
NIDA Drug Screen:	\$60.00
Class A Permit:	\$82.00
Hazmat Endorsement:	\$86.50
STRFFee	\$0.00

COSTS - 400 Hour Course:

Course Cost:

Tuition:	\$ 11,910.00
Registration:	10.00
Equipment Fees:	75.00
Total:	\$ 11,995.00

This includes:

- A. 400 hours of training.
- B. Assistance in gathering employment history information.
- C. Opportunities to meet with major trucking company recruiters.
- D. Individual tutoring if necessary.



AMERICAN CAREER TRAINING

8530 Commercial way Redding, CA 96002 888-700-5693 Fax 530-223-1086 americancareertraining@yahoo.com

Additional Costs:

DOT Physical: NIDA	\$60.00
Drug Screen:	\$60.00
Class A Permit:	\$82.00
Hazmat Endorsement:	\$86.50
STRF Fee	\$0.00

COSTS - 600 Hour Course:

Course Cost:

Tuition:	\$ 15,910.00
Registration:	10.00
Equipment Fees:	75.00
Total:	\$ 15,995.00

This includes:

- A. 600 hours of training.
- B. Assistance in gathering employment history information.
- C. Opportunities to meet with major trucking company recruiters.
- D. Individual tutoring if necessary.

Additional Costs:

DOT Physical:	\$60.00
NIDA Drug Screen:	\$60.00
Class A Permit:	\$82.00
Hazmat Endorsement:	\$86.50
STRF Fee	\$0.00